

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 10575 OF 2021

**Pranav Construction Systems Private LimitedPETITIONER
And 3 Ors**

V/S

Bank Of BarodaRESPONDENT

**Mr. Rohit Gupta i/b.M/S. APEX LAW PARTNERS for
Petitioner**

Ms. Rathina for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE K.K. TATED &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE PRITHVIRAJ K.
CHAVAN, JJ**

DATE : 14th September, 2021

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(ASSOCIATE)