

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 93 OF 2022

**Pranav Construction Systems Private LimitedPETITIONER
And 3 Ors**

V/S

Bank Of BarodaRESPONDENT

None for Petitioner

None for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S.V.
GANGAPURWALA &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR, JJ**

DATE : 9th June, 2022

P.C. :

**At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner , stand over
to 04/08/2022 .**

(ASSOCIATE)