

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 93 OF 2022

Pranav Construction Systems Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.	...	Petitioners
Versus		
Bank of Baroda	...	Respondent

Ms. Sonal Sanap i/b. Apex Law Partners, Advocate for the
Petitioner.

Adv. Akanksha Hambir i/b. Adv. Rathina Maravarman,
Advocate for the Respondent/Bank of Baroda.

**CORAM: S.V. GANGAPURWALA &
R. N. LADDHA, JJ.**

DATED : OCTOBER 4, 2022

P.C.

Time to carry out amendment is extended by two
weeks.

(R. N. LADDHA, J.)

(S.V. GANGAPURWALA, J.)